UPDATED - PIPELINE SAFETY ENHANCEMENT PLAN - IMPLEMENTATION PLAN
STORAGE in Dollars($)

Cost of
Removal

Cost of Removal by Year for Bonus Depreciation
TotalLine 100% BD 50% BD No Bonus Depreciation

Sum of 2011 Sum of 2012 Sum of 2013 Sum of 2014yearOpNo.
2011
2012
2013
2014

1
2

Transmission
3
4

subtotalTransmission5

6 2011
2012
2013
2014

5,397 29,683 39,852 42,310 117,242
0 07

Storage
8 669,128 5,664

57,776
674,793

57,7769
subtotal10 Storage 5,397 29,683 708,981 105,751 849,811
2011
2012
2013
2014

11
Software
Internal

12
13
14

Total Software-Internal15
16 2011

2012
2013
2014

Software
External

17
18
19

Total Software-External20
21 2011

2012
2013
2014

22 Hardware23
24

Total Hardware25
26 2011

2012
2013
2014

27
STANPAC

28
29

subtotalSTANPAC30

Capital Grand Tota 5,397 29,683 708,981 105,751 849,81131

COR Rate
Transmission
Storage

2.16%
2.16%

GTP36700
GUS35300

32

33

WP 9-25

SB GT&S 0675521

Pacific Gas and Electric Company
Implementation Plan

Workpapers Supporting Chapter 9, Results of Operations

A I B | Cl I F I G r I I 1 KD E H I J
Revenue Requirements Estimation Model
UPDATED - PIPELINE SAFETY ENHANCEMENT PLAN - STORAGE
Model Inputs In Dollars ($)

1
2
3
4 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016
5
6 Analysis Period

Analysis Life
Sensitivity
Jurisdiction

Plant Investment (Nominal)
Gross Plant Additions

2011 Through
20 Years

2030
7
8 0.01
9 CPUC
10
11 Input ====>
12 Comp Hardware -100% 2011 Super Bonus Depr (CMP39101)

Comp Hardware - 2013 Ongoing (CMP39101)
External Software - 50% Bonus Depr 2012 (CMP30302)
External Software - 2013 Ongoing - (CMP30302)
Internal Software - (CMP30302)

119,611
13 234,793 103,831
14 222,325
15 657,052

507,389
649,738
521,30716 194,180

17
18
19 Storage - 100%-2011 Super Bonus Depreciation

Storage - 50%-2012 Bonus Depreciation
Storage - 2013 Ongoing

244,963
20 1,347,291
21 32,180,463 4,800,004
22 Retirements

Removal Costs33
34 Comp Hardware -100% 2011 Super Bonus Depr (CMP39101)

Comp Hardware - 2013 Ongoing (CMP39101)
External Software - 50% Bonus Depr 2012 (CMP30302)
External Software - 2013 Ongoing - (CMP30302)
Internal Software - (CMP30302)

35
36
37
38
39 o
40 o
41 Storage - 100%-2011 Super Bonus Depreciation

Storage - 50%-2012 Bonus Depreciation
Storage - 2013 Ongoing

5,397
42 29,683
43 708,981 105,751
44 Input ====>

Input ====>
Salvage

Expense Estimates (Nominal)
Energy/Fuel Expenses
Production

55
56
57
58 Labor

Materials & Services59
60 Other
61 Storage
62 Labor

[…]

57,086
107,763
114,171

88,096
114,17119 Depreciation

20 Decommissioning
21 Total Operating Expenses (78,196) 226,414 206,352

22 Net for Return 64,021 122,635 111,918

23 Weighted Average Rate Base 728,343 1,395,164 1,273,242

0,00%
0,00%

8,79%
11,35%

8,79%
11,35%

8,79%
11,35%

24 Rate of Return: On Rate Base
On Equity25

WP 9-47

SB GT&S 0675543

Pacific Gas and Electric Company
Implementation Plan

Workpapers Supporting Chapter 9, Results of Operations

Revenue Requirements Estimation Model
UPDATED - PSEP - STORAGE 2012 CAPITAL ADJUSTED REVENUE REQUIREMENT
Results of Operations Calculations In Dollars ($)

Ln.No. 2011 2012 2013 2014 Total V\PRef

1 Operating Revenue:

2 Revenue Adjustment To Match 8/26/2011 Application
3 Adjusted Operating Revenue:

(14,175) 349,049 318,270
(900) (22,000) (42,100)

653,144 V\P 947 Ln 1
(65,000)

(15,075) 327,049 276,170 588,144

WP 9-48

SB GT&S 0675544

Pacific Gas and Electric Company
Implementation Plan

Workpapers Supporting Chapter 9, Results of Operations

A I B | C | I E | F | G I H | ID
Revenue Requirements Estimation Model
UPDATED - PIPELINE SAFETY ENHANCEMENT PLAN - STORAGE 2012 CAPITAL
Model Inputs In Dollars ($)

1
2
3
4 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

6 Analysis Period
Analysis Life
Sensitivity
Jurisdiction

Plant Investment (Nominal)
Gross Plant Additions

2011 Through 2030
20 Years7

8 0.01
9 CPUC
10
TT Input ====>
12 Comp Hardware - 100% 2011 Super Bonus Depr (CMP39101)

Comp Hardware - 2013 Ongoing (CMP39101)
External Software - 50% Bonus Depr 2012 (CMP30302)
External Software - 2013 Ongoing - (CMP30302)
Internal Software - (CMP30302)

13
14 222,325
15
16 194,180
17
18
19 Storage -100%-2011 Super Bonus Depreciation

Storage - 50%-2012 Bonus Depreciation
Storage - 2013 Ongoing

20 1,347,291
7T
22 Retirements

Removal CostsTT
34 Comp Hardware - 100% 2011 Super Bonus Depr (CMP39101)

Comp Hardware - 2013 Ongoing (CMP39101)
External Software - 50% Bonus Depr 2012 (CMP30302)
External Software - 2013 Ongoing - (CMP30302)
Internal Software - (CMP30302)

35
36
37
38
39 o
40 o
41 Storage -100%-2011 Super Bonus Depreciation

Storage - 50%-2012 Bonus Depreciation
Storage - 2013 Ongoing

42 29,683
it

WP 9-49

SB GT&S 0675545

Pacific Gas and Electric Company
Implementation Plan

Workpapers Supporting Chapter 9, Results of Operations

Revenue Requirements Estimation Model
UPDATED - PIPELINE SAFETY ENHANCEMENT PLAN - STORAGE 2013 CAPITAL

[…]

Ln.No. 2011 2012 2013 2014

1 Operating Revenue:
Operating Expenses:

Energy/Fuel Expenses
Production
Storage
Transmission

0 (0) 1,692,987 5,508,457

2
3
4
5
6 IT
7 Customer Accounts

Customer Services
Administrative and General

8
9
10 Uncollectibles

Franchise Requirements
Subtotal Expenses

0 (0) 5,257
16,471

17,104
53,59011 0 (0)

12 0 (0) 21,727 70,694
Taxes:

13 Property
Payroll
Business and Other Taxes
State Corporation Franchise
Federal Income

Subtotal Taxes

210,606
14
15
16 0 (0) (143,218)

(166,190)
110,440

1,237,98117 0 (0)
18 0 (0) (309,408)

516,362
1,559,027
1,032,72519 Depreciation

20 Decommissioning
21 Total Operating Expenses 0 (0) 228,681 2,662,446

22 Net for Return 0 (0) 1,464,305 2,846,011

23 Weighted Average Rate Base 16,658,765 32,377,829

0,00%
0,00%

0,00%
0,00%

8,79%
11,35%

8,79%
11,35%

24 Rate of Return: On Rate Base
On Equity25

WP 9-50

SB GT&S 0675546

Pacific Gas and Electric Company
Implementation Plan

Workpapers Supporting Chapter 9, Results of Operations

A I B | C f I E | F | G | H I ID
Revenue Requirements Estimation Model
UPDATED - PIPELINE SAFETY ENHANCEMENT PLAN - STORAGE 2013 CAPITAL
Model Inputs In Dollars ($)

1
2
3
4 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
5
6 Analysis Period

Analysis Life
Sensitivity
Jurisdiction

Plant Investment (Nominal)
Gross Plant Additions

2011 Through 2030
20 Years7

8 0.01
9 CPUC
10
TT Input ====>
12 Comp Hardware -100% 2011 Super Bonus Depr (CMP39101)

Comp Hardware - 2013 Ongoing (CMP39101)
External Software - 50% Bonus Depr 2012 (CMP30302)
External Software - 2013 Ongoing - (CMP30302)
Internal Software - (CMP30302)

13 234,793
14
15 657,052

507,38916
17
18
19 Storage - 100%-2011 Super Bonus Depreciation

Storage - 50%-2012 Bonus Depreciation
Storage - 2013 Ongoing

20
TT 32,180,463
22 Retirements

Removal Costs
34 Comp Hardware -100% 2011 Super Bonus Depr (CMP39101)

Comp Hardware - 2013 Ongoing (CMP39101)
External Software - 50% Bonus Depr 2012 (CMP30302)
External Software - 2013 Ongoing - (CMP30302)
Internal Software - (CMP30302)

35
36
37
38
39 o
40 o
41 Storage - 100%-2011 Super Bonus Depreciation

Storage - 50%-2012 Bonus Depreciation
Storage - 2013 Ongoing

42
708,981

WP 9-51

SB GT&S 0675547

Pacific Gas and Electric Company

[…]

UPDATED - PIPELINE SAFETY ENHANCEMENT PLAN - STORAGE 2014 CAPITAL
Results of Operations Calculations In Dollars ($)

Ln.No. 2011 2012 2013 2014

1 Operating Revenue:
Operating Expenses:

Energy/Fuel Expenses
Production
Storage
Transmission

0 (0) 0 99,731

2
3
4
5
6 IT
7 Customer Accounts

Customer Services
Administrative and General

8
9
10 Uncollectibles

Franchise Requirements
Subtotal Expenses

0 (0) 0 310
11 0 (0) 0 970
12 0 (0) 0 1,280

Taxes:
13 Property

Payroll
Business and Other Taxes
State Corporation Franchise
Federal Income

Subtotal Taxes

14
15
16 0 (0) 0 (84,394)

(259,629)17 0 (0) 0
18 0 (0) 0 (344,023)

182,52119 Depreciation
20 Decommissioning
21 Total Operating Expenses 0 (0) 0 (160,222)

22 Net for Return 0 (0) 0 259,953

23 Weighted Average Rate Base 2,957,376

0,00%
0,00%

0,00%
0,00%

0,00%
0,00%

8,79%
11,35%

24 Rate of Return: On Rate Base
On Equity25

WP 9-52

SB GT&S 0675548

Pacific Gas and Electric Company
Implementation Plan

Workpapers Supporting Chapter 9, Results of Operations

A I B |C| | E | F | G | H [D I
Revenue Requirements Estimation Model
UPDATED - PIPELINE SAFETY ENHANCEMENT PLAN - STORAGE 2014 CAPITAL
Model Inputs In Dollars ($)

1
2
3
4 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
5
6 Analysis Period

Analysis Life
Sensitivity
Jurisdiction

Plant Investment (Nominal)
Gross Plant Additions

2011 Through 2030
20 Years7

8 0.01
9 CPUC
10
TT Input ====>
12 Comp Hardware -100% 2011 Super Bonus Depr (CMP39101)

Comp Hardware - 2013 Ongoing (CMP39101)
External Software - 50% Bonus Depr 2012 (CMP30302)
External Software - 2013 Ongoing - (CMP30302)
Internal Software - (CMP30302)

13 103,831
14
15 649,738

521,30716
17
18
19 Storage - 100%-2011 Super Bonus Depreciation

Storage - 50%-2012 Bonus Depreciation
Storage - 2013 Ongoing

20
7T 4,800,004
22 Retirements

Removal CostsTT
34 Comp Hardware -100% 2011 Super Bonus Depr (CMP39101)

Comp Hardware - 2013 Ongoing (CMP39101)
External Software - 50% Bonus Depr 2012 (CMP30302)
External Software - 2013 Ongoing - (CMP30302)
Internal Software - (CMP30302)

35
36
37
38
39 o
40 o
41 Storage - 100%-2011 Super Bonus Depreciation

Storage - 50%-2012 Bonus Depreciation
Storage - 2013 Ongoing

42
TT 105,751

WP 9-53

SB GT&S 0675549

Pacific Gas and Electric Company